

Matthew A. Brown, Secretary of State Corporations Division 100 North Main Street, Providence, RI 02903-1335 401.222.3040

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT FOR THE YEAR 2005

Filing Period: September 1 - November 1 • Filing Fee: \$50.00

DBTIN Films, LLC State of Formation Photopolis (July description of the choracter of the Sustness which is actually conducted in Rhode Island TO PROVIDE CONTING SERVICES UTILIZING LOW TRUDGENITOR PHYSICAL VAPOR DEPOSITION TREINOLOGY Proceed office address SHILDERTH LANE CONCORD MA O1742 CONCORD MA O1742 CONCORD MA O1742 CONCORD MA O1742 ANABOGER TECHNOLOGY ANABOGER CONCORD MA O1742 ANABOGER TO PROVIDE CONTING SERVICES UTILIZING LOW TRUDGENITOR PHYSICAL VAPOR DEPOSITION TREINOLOGY MA O1742 CONCORD MA O1742 ANABOGER TO PROVIDE CONTING SERVICES UTILIZING LOW TRUDGENITOR PHYSICAL VAPOR DEPOSITION TREINOLOGY TREINOLOGY CONCORD MA O1742 ANABOGER THE STATE OF CONTING SERVICES UTILIZING LOW TRUDGENITOR PHYSICAL VAPOR DEPOSITION TREINOLOGY MA O1742 ANABOGER THE CONCORD MA O1742 ANABOGER THE STATE OF CONCORD MA O1742 CONCORD MA O1742 ANABOGER THE STATE OF CONTING SERVICES Manager Name Manager Nam	FORM MUST BE TYPE	D OR PRINTED IN BLAC						
Sing of Formation 1. Brief description of the character of the Bushess which is exclude conducted in Broade Alland TO PROVIDE COATING SERVICES UTILIZING LON TEMPERATURE PHISICAL VAPOR DEPOSITION Proceed office address 5. HILDRETH LANE CONCORD MA O1742 CONCORD Source Tills SALIDAGER CONCORD Source Tills SALIDAGER CONCORD MA O1742 CONCORD Source Tills SALIDAGER AND ADDRESS ALLAND OPPERATURE DEPOSITION WAS DEPOSITED ON THE SERVICES OF THE LANE SERVICES OF THE SERVICES O	<i>1. ID No.</i> 100281							
TO PROVIDE CONTING SERVICES OTILIZING LOW TEMPERATURE PHYSICAL VAPOR DEPOSITION PRINCIPLE AND CONCORD PRINCIPLE AND CONCORD MA O1742 CONCORD MA CONCORD MA O1742 CONCORD MA MA CONCORD MA MA CONCORD MA MA CONCORD MA MA MA MA MA MA MA MA MA M	3. State of Formation			ness which is actually conducted	in Rhode Island			
SHILDRETH LANE CONCORD MA OLTA2 CONCORD MA CONCORD MA CONCORD MA OLTA2 MANAGER CONCORD MA OLTA2 MANAGER MANAGE	RHODE ISLAND	TO PROVIDE TECHNOLOGY				L VAPOR	DEPOSITIO	МС
TERR B. DRAGONE MANAGER 100 STER B. DRAGONE MANAGER 100 STER B. DRAGONE MANAGER 100 STER B. DRAGONE STER ALLES TO THE LIMITED CONTANY IT APPRICED STEP ALLES TO THE LIMITED CONTANY IT APPRICED STEP ALLES TO THE STEP ALLES TO THE LIMITED CONTANY IT APPRICED STEP B. DRAGONE STEP B. DRAGONE MANAGER TO THE DIMENSION OF THE LIMITED CONTANY IT APPRICED MANAGER MANAGER TO THE LIMITED CONTANY IT APPRICED STEP B. DRAGONE MANAGER TO THE LIMITED CONTANY IT APPRICED MANAGER M	5. Principal office address 55 HILDRETH LANE			J *	l l			
TERR B. DRAGONE MANAGER 100 STER B. DRAGONE MANAGER 100 STER B. DRAGONE MANAGER 100 STER B. DRAGONE STER ALLES TO THE LIMITED CONTANY IT APPRICED STEP ALLES TO THE LIMITED CONTANY IT APPRICED STEP ALLES TO THE STEP ALLES TO THE LIMITED CONTANY IT APPRICED STEP B. DRAGONE STEP B. DRAGONE MANAGER TO THE DIMENSION OF THE LIMITED CONTANY IT APPRICED MANAGER MANAGER TO THE LIMITED CONTANY IT APPRICED STEP B. DRAGONE MANAGER TO THE LIMITED CONTANY IT APPRICED MANAGER M	62MAILING ADDI	ress ék emited e	TABILITY COMPANY	AND NAME OR THEE	OF CONTACE	ERSON		强的
SHILDRETH LANE OLIVER BOOK SOURCE WAS SCENOR THE INVESTMENT OF A THE CHARLE TO SOME AND A THE CHARLES STATE OF A	Contact Name		en er en mandet er er er en en er er en	Contact Title	and the second s	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PE		
NAME AND A DRESSOCIA ACTION ACCESTOR THE LIMITED TRABILITY COMPANY. IT APPET AND STATES STURED SACES STURES STORES	treet Address			City	State		Zip	
STREET HAND, ESQ. STREET HAND, ESQ. STREET HAND, ESQ. STREET HAND, ESQ. Under penalty of perjury, I declare and effirm that I have examined this report, including any selectules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. STREET HAND, ESQ. Under penalty of perjury, I declare and effirm that I have examined this report, including any selectules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. STREET HAND, ESQ. Under penalty of perjury, I declare and effirm that I have examined this report, including any selectules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. STREET HAND, ESQ. Under penalty of perjury, I declare and effirm that I have examined this report, including any selectules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. STREET HAND, ESQ. Under penalty of perjury, I declare and effirm that I have examined this report, including any selectules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. STREET HAND, ESQ. STREET HAND, ESQ. Under penalty of perjury, I declare and effirm that I have examined this report, including any selectules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. STREET HAND, ESQ. STREET HAND, ESQ. STREET HAND, ESQ. STREET HAND, ESQ. Under penalty of perjury, I declare and effirm that I have examined this report, including any selectules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. STREET HAND, ESQ. STR			TO PROPERTY OF THE WAY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP		I		01742-	
ETER B. DRAGONE ***End Address** Street Address* ***Street Address* ***Street Address* ***Street Address* ***Street Address* ***DRAGONE		T. KILL IN SPA	CES BEFORE USING AT	PACHMENTS WX BOX I	OR ATTACHMENT			
Street Address Street Address Street Address DD DOCORD MA 01.742 Manager Name Manager Name Manager Name Manager Name Street Address DY State Zip City State Zip City State Zip City State Zip RESIDE TACENTANGURD SAND DONOTALES CRASHED STATE BAZE LIGIT Address PROVIDENCE 180 SOUTH MAIN STREET City PROVIDENCE 02903 Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. When Date NOV 1 () 2005 Best Peter B. DRAGONE Print or Type Name of Authorized Person Date PETER B. DRAGONE Print or Type Name of Authorized Person Date	-			• Manager Name				
State		ONE	·	4	·			
DONORORD MA State Zip O1742 State Zip		ND.		• Street Address				
DNCORD MA O1742 Manager Name Manager Nam	ity		7:-	4 Cin.	[6-4-		Ta.	
Street Address State Zip Address 180 SOUTH MAIN STREET Zip PROVIDENCE D2903 Street Address 180 SOUTH MAIN STREET Zip PROVIDENCE Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that at statements contained herein are true and correct. Significance of Address Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that at statements contained herein are true and correct. Significance of Address Date PETER B DRAGONE Print or Type Name & Authorized Person Date PETER B DRAGONE Print or Type Name & Authorized Person	CONCORD	•		City •	State		Zip	
State Zip City State Zip Address Address 180 SOUTH MAIN STREET City PROVIDENCE 180 SOUTH MAIN STREET City PROVIDENCE 180 SOUTH MAIN STREET Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any eccompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. Signosure of Abhorized Person Date PETER D DRAGONE Print or Type Name by Authorized Person	lanager Name			Manager Name			1	• • •
Address Address Address Address Address Address Address City PROVIDENCE Distribution	Sireel Address			• Street Address				
AMES H. HAHN, ESQ. 180 SOUTH MAIN STREET City PROVIDENCE 219 02903 1002	ity	State	Zip	City	State		Zip	
its report must be signed in ink by an authorized person pursuant to 7-16-66. Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that at statements contained herein are true and correct. In Date NOV I () 2005 The Date NOV I () 2005	gent Name		Honoifalier Chan	Address	A CAMP OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	#7-16-11	9. O	
Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. Signature of Authorized Person Date PETER B DRAGONE Print or Type Name of Authorized Person	ddress			City		Zip		
Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. Signature of Authorized Person Date PETER B DRAGONE Print or Type Name of Authorized Person				PROVIDENCE		02903	E4/	"
Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that an statements contained herein are true and correct. Sightware of Authorized Person Date PETER B DRAGONE Print or Type Name of Authorized Person				•			-	
Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. Signature of Althorized Person PETER B DRAGONE Print or Type Name of Authorized Person) P.	
Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. Signature of Althorized Person PETER B DRAGONE Print or Type Name of Authorized Person							း ယ	- (L) - (J)
Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. Signature of Althorized Person PETER B DRAGONE Print or Type Name of Authorized Person							:	i
Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. NOV 1 2005							0	
Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. NOV 1 2005	iis report must be	signed in ink by an i	authorized person purs	suant to 7-16-66.				
this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. NOV 1 2005		,						
this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. NOV 1 2005	E) II	h ii 20 44 20 46 400 1010 110						
this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. NOV 1 2005								
this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. NOV 1 2005	1	0 0 2 8 1						
and that all statements contained herein are true and correct. NOV 1 2005				Under penalty of pe	rjury, I declare and	affirm that I	have examin	ed
heck No. DOR SECRETARY OF STATE USE ONLY Signature of Authorized Person PETER B DRAGONE Print or Type Name of Authorized Person	400004 BU 6 00			this report, includin	g any accompanyin	g schedules a	ind statemen	ts,
NUV 1 () 2005 heck No. Signature of Althorized Person Date PETER B DRAGONE Print or Type Name of Authorized Person	100281 DLLC 08	#30AU5.03:00R21 PM*		ind indian stateme	ms comained herein	are mue and	correct.	
Signature of Authorized Person Date PETER B DRAGONE Print or Type Name of Authorized Person	File DateN	OV 1 () 2005	-	$<$ 0 \times				
DR SECRETARY OF STATE USE ONLY C \$19.74 Print or Type Name of Authorized Person	Check No.	,	/	Signature of Authorize	ed Person	Date		
or aboretary of state use only	. Су 	- Kinc	_					
	OR SECRETARY OF	STATE USE ONLY	K 87979	Print or Type Name	1 Authorized Person			